
North Counties Christian Sports Fellowship League – 2022 Schedule
1st game starts at 6:00 PM and 2nd at approx. 7:30 PM

E Jackson W Jackson Round Robin or type of Tournament

3-May Tues 1 @ 5 2 @ 6 19-Jul Tues

5 @ 2 6 @ 1
5-May Thurs 3 @ 7 4 @ 8 21-Jul Thurs

7 @ 4 8 @ 3

10-May Tues 1 @ 2 3 @ 4 26-Jul Tues

2 @ 3 4 @ 1
12-May Thurs 5 @ 6 7 @ 8 28-Jul Thurs

6 @ 7 8 @ 5

17-May Tues 3 @ 5 4 @ 6 Saturday the 30th- Tournament Final….................

5 @ 4 6 @ 3 Team Coach
19-May Thurs 1 @ 8 2 @ 7 1

8 @ 2 7 @ 1 2 7 Lakes Brian
24-May Tues 1 @ 3 2 @ 4 3 Lifeway Ginny

3 @ 2 4 @ 1 4 Emmaus Road David
26-May Thurs 5 @ 7 8 @ 6 5 Smokey Point - D Andrew

7 @ 8 6 @ 5 6 Smokey Point - A Adriene
31-May Tues 5 @ 1 6 @ 2 7 Arlington Free Methodist John

1 @ 6 2 @ 5 8 Calvary Everett Hannah
2-Jun Thurs 7 @ 3 8 @ 4

3 @ 8 4 @ 7

7-Jun Tues 2 @ 1 4 @ 3

1 @ 4 3 @ 2

14-Jun Tues 6 @ 5 8 @ 7

5 @ 8 7 @ 6

9-Jun Both
Graduations

16-Jun Thurs

21-Jun Tues 8 @ 1 7 @ 2

1 @ 7 2 @ 8
23-Jun Thurs 5 @ 3 6 @ 4

3 @ 6 4 @ 5

28-Jun Tues 3 @ 1 7 @ 5

1 @ 7 5 @ 3
30-Jun Thurs 4 @ 2 6 @ 8

2 @ 6 8 @ 4

5-Jul Tues
Happy 4th!!!

7-Jul Thurs

12-Jul Tues 1 @ 2 3 @ 4

2 @ 3 4 @ 1
14-Jul Thurs 5 @ 6 7 @ 8

6 @ 7 8 @ 5


